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Download this Application

With a range of postures and worktools, this large collaborative
setting facilitates information sharing with co-located and
distributed team members. Equal access to power, a surface for
your technology and ample whiteboard space make it easy for
everyone in the room to contribute.

Products contained in this application:

Campfire Collection, Hitch Bookcase, Montara650 Seating,
Lagunitas Table, Lagunitas Lounge Seating

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

Campfire Collection, Hitch Bookcase, Montara650 Seating,
Lagunitas Table, Lagunitas Lounge Seating

TAGS

Industry: Workplace

Setting Types: Focus Room, Meeting Spaces
Postures: Stool Height, Lounge, Mixed
Capacity: 4-8

Square Footage: 0-250 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/campfire-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/cabinets-shelves/hitch-bookcase/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/side-guest-chairs/montara650-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/lagunitas-table/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/lagunitas-lounge-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Campfire+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Hitch+Bookcase
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Montara650+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Lagunitas+Table
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Lagunitas+Lounge+Seating
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Focus+Room
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Meeting+Spaces
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Lounge
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Mixed
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=4-8
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=0-250+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

2D:3D Small Bowl
BD12D1SMBOWL

Double Tuck Medium Felt Basket
BD1DB1MDBSKT

Odds Trays
BD1EE1TRAYS

Hitch Add-on Bookcase
BD1HT1AOBK

Hitch Bookcase
BD1HT1STBK

Otto Ottoman
BD1OT1OTTOX2

Lagunitas;Lnge-Low,1 seat,Bk scrn
COLAGLL11

Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25
COLAGTP

Montara650;Stool
COSFZST

Casper;Film-Grph,LnrFt
CSPGF1

ELECTRICAL BOX ASSY-L1,SYS,3+D
23070801SR

SOTO; Tool box
DSTB

SOTO; Utility box
DSUB

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

14

Individual Price

$80.00

$175.00

$85.00

$600.00

$695.00

$275.00

$2,892.00

$910.00

$749.00

$21.80

$678.42

$51.00

$51.00

Total Workstation
List:

$5,

$1,

$2,

$40,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF

V.I.A.;Cntnr-Rtnbl
FECR

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

V.1.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic
FEDTSLSMB

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

12

Individual Price

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$20.62

$0.00

$143.97

$135.05

$0.00

$0.00

$201.87

$201.87

$201.87

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$40,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Reinfrcd
FEDTSLSMR

V.I.A.;FIr guide
FEFG

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

50

12

Individual Price

$0.00

$40.12

$28.75

$28.75

$33.65

$33.65

$9.78

$41.76

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$40,



COMPONENT Quantity
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B

FEFRCGS 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 2
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1
V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT 1

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS 38

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

Total Workstation
List:

$40,



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT 6

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F 5

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F 1

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS 6

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO 6

V.L.A.;Lt-LED,Amb
FELLA 1

V.1.A.;Driver-LED
FELPS 1

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Cam shelf
FEMSCS 1

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon, Dbl
FEMSD 1

V.L.A.;Pwr blk
FEPB 1

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1 234

V.I.A.;Hrns-MdIr
FEPHN 1

V.I.A.;Infeed-M/P,24L in ft
FEPIMP 1

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$0.00

$758.62

$535.04

$6,255.54

$115.52

$1.07

$198.98

$740.28

Total Workstation
List:

$6,

$40,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Brkt-Mntng,Elec,Skin

FEPMBES 1 $72.21
V.I.A.;Rcpt
FEPRC 2 $45.81

V.LA.;Trim-Rcpt,Pwr & comm
FEPRCT 2 $11.26

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS 6 $0.00

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI a4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$40,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$40,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS a4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

$40,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$40,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$40,



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV

Log Pull-Up Table - 17" h
MGBAC11078STL

Log Pull-Up Table - 24" h
MGBAC11079STL

Poiret - 5'x8' - Wool/Viscose Blend, Hand-Tufted
MGBAC11838RUG

media:scape;PUCK,Virtual
MSO03VPKO02

RoomWizard-Space scheduling, Web sign
RW20

Campfire; Big Table-Half depth, 96W x 24D x 40H
TS4TLH40

Campfire; Receptacle, Package quantity 2, 1 simplex / 1 data each
end
TS4TPWRD

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$705.00

$820.00

$990.00

$3,364.00

$2,562.00

$2,198.00

$854.00

Total Workstation
List:

$3,

$2,

$2,

$40,
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