# Planning Idea ID: VN3JJ2RW





# Download this Application

With a range of postures and worktools, this large collaborative setting facilitates information sharing with co-located and distributed team members. Equal access to power, a surface for your technology and ample whiteboard space make it easy for everyone in the room to contribute.

Products contained in this application:

Campfire Collection, Hitch Bookcase, Montara650 Seating, Lagunitas Table, Lagunitas Lounge Seating

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:

### Campfire Collection, Hitch Bookcase, Montara650 Seating, Lagunitas Table, Lagunitas Lounge Seating

#### **TAGS**

Industry:	Workplace
Setting Types:	Focus Room, Meeting Spaces
Postures:	Stool Height, Lounge, Mixed
Capacity:	4-8
Square Footage:	0-250 sq ft
Customizable	No

# **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
2D:3D Small Bowl			
BD12D1SMBOWL	1	\$80.00	
Double Tuck Medium Felt Basket			
BD1DB1MDBSKT	1	\$175.00	\$
Odds Trays	_		
BD1EE1TRAYS	1	\$85.00	
Hitch Add-on Bookcase	_		
BD1HT1AOBK	1	\$600.00	\$
Hitch Bookcase			
BD1HT1STBK	1	\$695.00	\$
Otto Ottoman			
BD10T10TTOX2	2	\$275.00	\$
Lagunitas;Lnge-Low,1 seat,Bk scrn		+2.002.00	
COLAGLL11	2	\$2,892.00	<b>\$5</b> ,
Lagunitas;Tbl-Prsnl,13x24x25	2	+010.00	4.7
COLAGTP	2	\$910.00	<b>\$1</b> ,
Montara650;Stool	_	1740.00	
COSFZST	3	\$749.00	<b>\$2</b> ,
Casper;Film-Grph,LnrFt			
CSPGF1	14	\$21.80	\$
ELECTRICAL BOX ASSY-L1,SYS,3+D	_		
23070801SR	1	\$678.42	\$
SOTO; Tool box	_		
DSTB	1	\$51.00	
SOTO; Utility box			
DSUB	1	\$51.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	6	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	6	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	12	\$55.85	\$
V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr FECF	7	\$20.62	\$
V.I.A.;Cntnr-Rtnbl FECR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	6	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	4	\$135.05	\$
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	2	\$201.87	9
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Reinfrcd FEDTSLSMR	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	2	\$40.12	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	3	\$28.75	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	9	\$28.75	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	50	\$33.65	\$1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	6	\$33.65	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	12	\$9.78	\$
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B FEFRCGS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Fir trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk FEFTS	38	\$13.03	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg FEI90T	6	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	5	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj FEIJA2F	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm FEIJBS	6	\$27.45	9
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer FEIJCO	6	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Lt-LED,Amb FELLA	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Driver-LED FELPS	1	\$758.62	\$
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Cam shelf FEMSCS	1	\$535.04	\$
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Dbl FEMSD	1	\$6,255.54	\$6
V.I.A.;Pwr blk FEPB	1	\$115.52	5
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd FEPF01	234	\$1.07	\$
V.I.A.;Hrns-Mdlr FEPHN	1	\$198.98	9
V.I.A.;Infeed-M/P,24L in ft FEPIMP	1	\$740.28	9

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Brkt-Mntng,Elec,Skin FEPMBES	1	\$72.21
V.I.A.;Rcpt FEPRC	2	\$45.81
V.I.A.;Trim-Rcpt,Pwr & comm FEPRCT	2	\$11.26
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	6	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Post-Strl FEPVS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd FERHI	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic FESC	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven FESSV	1	\$0.00	
Log Pull-Up Table - 17" h MGBAC11078STL	1	\$705.00	\$
Log Pull-Up Table - 24" h MGBAC11079STL	1	\$820.00	\$
Poiret - 5'x8' - Wool/Viscose Blend, Hand-Tufted MGBAC11838RUG	1	\$990.00	\$
media:scape;PUCK,Virtual MS03VPK02	1	\$3,364.00	\$3,
RoomWizard-Space scheduling, Web sign RW20	1	\$2,562.00	\$2,
Campfire; Big Table-Half depth, 96W x 24D x 40H TS4TLH40	1	\$2,198.00	\$2,
Campfire; Receptacle, Package quantity 2, 1 simplex / 1 data each end TS4TPWRD	1	\$854.00	\$
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED			
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING THE CRECIFICATION IS			